
 

 
2024-2025 Junior High School Basketball Schedule 

 
Date Opponent Location Time 

Monday, November 4 HAXTUN (Boys Only) FLEMING 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 12 CALICHE (Boys Only) FLEMING 4:00 PM 

Monday November 25 Merino (Boys Only) Merino 4:00 PM 

Thursday, December 5 PEETZ FLEMING 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 17 Prairie Prairie 4:00 PM 

Saturday, December 21 ARICKAREE FLEMING 1:00 PM 

Monday, January 6 HAXTUN (Girls Only) FLEMING 4:00 PM 

Thursday, January 9 Sterling (Girls Only) Sterling 4:00 PM 

Saturday, January 11 OTIS FLEMING 11:00 AM 

Monday, January 13 Lone Star Lone Star 3:00 PM 

Thursday, January 16 WELDON VALLEY FLEMING 4:00 PM 

Monday, January 20 Briggsdale Briggsdale 4:00 PM 

Thursday, January 23 Caliche (Girls Only) Caliche 4:00 PM 

Saturday, January 25 LEAGUE TOURNAMENT FLEMING 9:00 AM 
 

Updated: 10/24/24 

 **Schedule is subject to change (Date/Time/Location) and will be updated as soon as possible. 

 **All changes will be posted to Fleming Wildcat Chat and/or through Alma Notifications. 

 


